MECHANICS Linear guides
Linear guides
B-22
m
ec
h
an
ic

220 001 XXXX
Special lengths over 3000 mm with rod linkage to order.
Ordering key
Length in mm (in 100 mm raster)
e.g. 0300 = Length 296
3000 = Length 2996
Profile length = Length overall L -1 mm
F (   )r
F1
Mz
F2My
F1
Mx
F2
F (   ) =r
cos
sin
F2
F1F (   ) =r
Dual
track set 1
Dual
track set 2
Co 645 N 1905 N
C 600 N 1125 N
F1 static 652 N 1927 N
F1 dynamic 607 N 1138 N
F2 static 645 N 1905 N
F2 dynamic 600 N 1125 N
Mx static 16.0 Nm 46.0 Nm
My static 13.0 Nm 119 Nm
Mz static 13.0 Nm 118 Nm
Mx dynamic 15.0 Nm 27.0 Nm
My dynamic 12.0 Nm 71.0 Nm
Mz dynamic 12.0 Nm 70.0 Nm
Trolley LW 4
Co 2160 N
C 4000 N
F1 static 4320 N
F1 dynamic 3846 N
F2 static 2160 N
F2 dynamic 4000 N
Mx static 135.4 Nm
My static 194.4 Nm
Mz static 97.2 Nm
Mx dynamic 120.5 Nm
My dynamic 173.0 Nm
Mz dynamic 180.0 Nm
Slides WS 8
Co 4868 N
C 2426 N
F1 static 4157 N
F1 dynamic 2071 N
F2 static 4868 N
F2 dynamic 2426 N
Mx static 68.8 Nm
My static 155.2 Nm
Mz static 181.7 Nm
Mx dynamic 34.2 Nm
My dynamic 77.3 Nm
Mz dynamic 90.5 Nm
Slides WS 8/70
Co 3303 N
C 1873 N
F1 static 2821 N
F1 dynamic 1599 N
F2 static 3303 N
F2 dynamic 1873 N
Mx static 46.7 Nm
My static 105.3 Nm